Received(Date): 13 MAY 2002 11:05:42

From: "Washington, Tracy T" <Tracy.T.Washington@usdoj.gov> ( "Washington, Tracy T"
<Tracy.T.Washington@usdoj.gov=> [ UNKNOWN ] )

To: Andrew Schauder <Andrew.Schauder2@usdoj.gov> ( Andrew Schauder
<Andrew.Schauder2@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Brian Benczkowski

<Brian.A Benczkowski@usdoj.gov> ( Brian Benczkowski <Brian. A Benczkowski@ usdoj.gov=> [
UNKNOWN ] ), Dan Bryant <Dan.Bryant@usdoj.gov> ( Dan Bryant <Dan. Bryant@usdoj.gov=> |
UNKNOWN ] ), Don Willett <Don Willett@usdoj.gov> ( Don Willett <Don Willett@usdoj.gov> [
UNKNOWN ] ), Lizette Benedi <Lizette D.Benedi@usdoj.gov> ( Lizette Benedi
<Lizette. D .Benedi@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN 1), Lori SharpeDay <Lori.SharpeDay@usdoj.gov> ( Lori
SharpeDay <Lori.SharpeDay@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Monica Goodling

<Monica.Goodling@ usdoj.gov> ( Monica Goodling <Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ),
Nathan Sales <Nathan.Sales@usdoj.gov> ( Nathan Sales <Nathan.Sales@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ),
Neal Suit <Neal Suit@usdoj.gov> ( Neal Suit <Neal Suit@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Pat O'Brien
<Pat.O'Brien@usdoj.gov> ( Pat O'Brien <Pat. O'Brien@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Sheila Joy
<Sheila.Joy@usdoj.gov> ( Sheila Joy <Sheila.Joy@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Steve Koebele

<Steve Koebele@usdoj.gov> ( Steve Koebele <Steve Koebele@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ]), Viet Dinh
<Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov> ( Viet Dinh <Viet Dinh@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Wendy Keefer

<Wendy.J Keefer@usdoj.gov> ( Wendy Keefer <\Wendy .J Keefer@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Anne
Womack ( CN=Anne Womack/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Bradford A. Berenson ( CN=Bradford
A. Berenson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M.
Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), H. Christopher Bartolomucci ( CN=H. Christopher
Bartolomucci/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Heather Wingate ( CN=Heather
Wingate/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ),| {b)(6) [ UNKNOWN ] ), Matthew
E. Smith ( CN=Matthew E. Smith/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Tim Goeglein ( CN=Tim
Goeglein/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])

Subject: : Reminder -- Viet Dinh's Judicial Working Group Conference Calltoday, May 13 @ 4:00 p.m.

#HHHHEE Begin Original ARMS Header #HHAHE

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:Washington, Tracy T" <Tracy.T Washington@usdoj.gov=> ( "Washington, Tracy T"
<Tracy.T.Washington@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWWN ] )

CREATION DATE/TIME:13-MAY-2002 11:05:42.00

SUBJECT:: Reminder -- Viet Dinh's Judicial Working Group Conference Call today, May 13 @ 4:00 p.m.
TO:Andrew Schauder <Andrew_Schauder2@usdoj.gov> ( Andrew Schauder
<Andrew.Schauder2@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Brian Benczkowski <Brian.A.Benczkowski@usdoj.gov> ( Brian Benczkowski

<Brian.A Benczkowski@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Dan Bryant <Dan_Bryant@usdoj.gov=> ( Dan Bryant <Dan Bryant@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Don Willett <Don.Willett@usdoj.gov> ( Don Willett <Don.Willett@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Lizette Benedi <Lizette D .Benedi@usdoj.gov> ( Lizette Benedi <Lizette D Benedi@usdoj.gov> [
UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Lori SharpeDay <Lori.SharpeDay@usdoj.gov> ( Lori SharpeDay <Lori. SharpeDay@usdoj.gov> |
UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Monica Goodling <Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov> ( Monica Goodling <Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov= |
UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Nathan Sales <Nathan.Sales@usdoj.gov> ( Nathan Sales <Nathan.Sales@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ]

)
READ:UNKNOWN



TO:Neal Suit <Neal Suit@usdoj.gov=> ( Neal Suit <Neal Suit@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Pat O'Brien <Pat.O'Brien@usdoj.gov> ( Pat O'Brien <Pat.O'Brien@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Sheila Joy <Sheila.Joy@usdoj.gov> ( Sheila Joy <Sheila.Joy@usdoj.gov= [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Steve Koebele <Steve Koebele@usdoj.gov> ( Steve Koebele <Steve Koebele@usdoj.gov=> |
UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Viet Dinh <Viet Dinh@usdoj.gov> ( Viet Dinh <Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Wendy Keefer <Wendy.J Keefer@usdoj.gov> ( Wendy Keefer <Wendy.J Keefer@usdoj.gov> |
UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Anne Womack ( CN=Anne Womack/OU=WHO/O=EOP@ECP [ WHO ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Bradford A. Berenson ( CN=Bradford A. Berenson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:H. Christopher Bartolomucci ( CN=H. Christopher Bartolomucci/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Heather Wingate ( CN=Heather Wingate/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO] (b)(6) [ UNKNOWN 1)

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Matthew E. Smith ( CN=Matthew E. Smith/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Tim Goeglein ( CN=Tim Goeglein/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

#HHHHEE End Original ARMS Header ###HE#

Dial In: 353-0878
Passcode: 0394
Thank you,

Tracy Washington

U.S. Department of Justice
Office of Legal Policy
Room 4640

(202) 514-2737



